
                           Scarecrow Scamper 5K
                            West Alexandria, OH
                             October 11, 2014
Place Name                City            St S Ag Div/Tot  Time    Pace  
===== =================== ================== = == ======== ======= ===== 
    1 ANDY SHEPERD        RICHMOND IN        M 32   1/1      21:05  6:47 
    2 RAY SEALS           CAMDEN OH          M 26   1/2      22:26  7:13 
    3 TONYA HEGGS         EATON OH           F 39   1/3      24:27  7:52 
    4 MARY BETH DEHART    EATON OH           F 28   1/4      24:57  8:02 
    5 KIM MCGUIRE         WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 38   2/3      25:12  8:07 
    6 DAVID HOLTVOIGT     DAYTON OH          M 60   1/1      25:50  8:19 
    7 JESSICA CHERRY      LEWISBURG OH       M 29   2/2      27:15  8:47 
    8 JANETTE HITTLE      WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 43   1/5      27:25  8:50 
    9 TAMMY HOLLEY        LEWISBURG OH       F 53   1/4      28:41  9:14 
   10 SARAH HALES         FISHERS IN         F 22   2/4      29:20  9:27 
   11 GENE BLACK          CAMDEN OH          M 72   1/2      29:40  9:33 
   12 LARRY COOK          LEWISBURG OH       M 52   1/2      31:28 10:08 
   13 ADRIANE MITCHELL    WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 33   3/3      34:01 10:57 
   14 BAILEY JUDD         UPLAND IN          F 22   3/4      34:04 10:58 
   15 MARY HOLTVOIGT      DAYTON OH          F 59   2/4      36:56 11:53 
   16 DAVID TAULBEE       WEST ALEXANDRIA OH M 57   2/2      37:39 12:07 
   17 LORRA BALLOU        LEWISBURG OH       F 42   2/5      38:08 12:17 
   18 TERRI WILSON        EATON OH           F 62   1/2      38:43 12:28 
   19 BOB BROOKS          EATON OH           M 77   2/2      39:24 12:41 
   20 ROBIN LIVINGSTON    EATON OH           F 46   3/5      41:04 13:14 
   21 BARB LEETH          WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 51   3/4      41:05 13:14 
   22 SHIRLEY BLACK       EATON OH           F 49   4/5      44:08 14:13 
   23 MITCHELL COOK       LEWISBURG OH       M 17   1/1      45:44 14:44 
   24 CHRIS ACKERMAN      RICHMOND IN        M 46   1/1      47:09 15:11 
   25 MARY MATTEUCCI      WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 61   2/2      47:15 15:13 
   26 LISA BURROWS        EATON OH           F 49   5/5      48:49 15:43 
   27 BONNIE BROOKS       EATON OH           F 84   1/1      56:23 18:09 
   28 JENNA FALLDORF      WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 19   4/4      56:24 18:10 
   29 KRISTI FALLDORF     WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 52   4/4      56:25 18:10 

                           Scarecrow Scamper 5K
                            West Alexandria, OH
                             October 11, 2014

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                Ag City            St Time    
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 ANDY SHEPERD        32 RICHMOND        IN   21:05 
    2 RAY SEALS           26 CAMDEN          OH   22:26 
    3 DAVID HOLTVOIGT     60 DAYTON          OH   25:50 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                Ag City            St Time    
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 TONYA HEGGS         39 EATON           OH   24:27 
    2 MARY BETH DEHART    28 EATON           OH   24:57 
    3 KIM MCGUIRE         38 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH   25:12 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 



===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    24 MITCHELL COOK         45:44 17 LEWISBURG OH          
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    10 SARAH HALES           29:20 22 FISHERS IN            
    2    14 BAILEY JUDD           34:04 22 UPLAND IN             
    3    32 JENNA FALLDORF        56:24 19 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1     7 JESSICA CHERRY        27:15 29 LEWISBURG OH          
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    13 ADRIANE MITCHELL      34:01 33 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1     8 JANETTE HITTLE        27:25 43 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
    2    17 LORRA BALLOU          38:08 42 LEWISBURG OH          
    3    20 ROBIN LIVINGSTON      41:04 46 EATON OH              
    4    22 SHIRLEY BLACK         44:08 49 EATON OH              
    5    27 LISA BURROWS          48:49 49 EATON OH              
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    25 CHRIS ACKERMAN        47:09 46 RICHMOND IN           
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1     9 TAMMY HOLLEY          28:41 53 LEWISBURG OH          
    2    15 MARY HOLTVOIGT        36:56 59 DAYTON OH             
    3    21 BARB LEETH            41:05 51 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
    4    33 KRISTI FALLDORF       56:25 52 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    12 LARRY COOK            31:28 52 LEWISBURG OH          
    2    16 DAVID TAULBEE         37:39 57 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    18 TERRI WILSON          38:43 62 EATON OH              
    2    26 MARY MATTEUCCI        47:15 61 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    31 BONNIE BROOKS         56:23 84 EATON OH              
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    11 GENE BLACK            29:40 72 CAMDEN OH             



    2    19 BOB BROOKS            39:24 77 EATON OH              

                           Scarecrow Scamper 10K
                            West Alexandria, OH
                             October 11, 2014
Place Name                City            St S Ag Div/Tot  Time    Pace  
===== =================== ================== = == ======== ======= ===== 
    1 WILLIAM TAYLOR      EATON OH           M 28   1/1      44:10  7:07 
    2 DAVID TAHMASSEBI    BROOKVILLE OH      M 51   1/2      55:20  8:55 
    3 BILLIE CRUMBAKER    WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 40   1/1      56:03  9:02 
    4 LYDIA TAHMASSEBI    BROOKVILLE OH      F 16   1/1      56:19  9:04 
    5 KARA RHODENBAGH     OXFORD OH          F 26   1/2      56:49  9:09 
    6 NIKI GAMBLE         HAMILTON OH        F 31   1/2      59:20  9:33 
    7 LORI TAHMASSEBI     BROOKVILLE OH      F 51   1/2    1:00:22  9:43 
    8 CHRIS CAIN          WEST ALEXANDRIA OH M 39   1/1    1:00:50  9:48 
    9 JESSICA PECHAN      OXFORD OH          F 31   2/2    1:01:16  9:52 
   10 BRENDA WARD         WEST ALEXANDRIA OH F 62   1/1    1:03:44 10:16 
   11 HANNAH PECHAN       OXFORD OH          F 28   2/2    1:07:10 10:49 
   12 GENENE LUNSFORD     LEWISBURG OH       F 54   2/2    1:13:37 11:51 
   13 RODNEY LUNSFORD     LEWISBURG OH       M 56   2/2    1:15:30 12:10 

                             Scarecrow Scamper
                            West Alexandria, OH
                             October 11, 2014

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                Ag City            St Time    
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 WILLIAM TAYLOR      28 EATON           OH   44:10 
    2 DAVID TAHMASSEBI    51 BROOKVILLE      OH   55:20 
    3 CHRIS CAIN          39 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 1:00:50 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
Place Name                Ag City            St Time    
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 BILLIE CRUMBAKER    40 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH   56:03 
    2 LYDIA TAHMASSEBI    16 BROOKVILLE      OH   56:19 
    3 KARA RHODENBAGH     26 OXFORD          OH   56:49 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    40 HANNAH PECHAN       1:07:10 28 OXFORD OH             
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    35 NIKI GAMBLE           59:20 31 HAMILTON OH           
    2    38 JESSICA PECHAN      1:01:16 31 OXFORD OH             



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    36 LORI TAHMASSEBI     1:00:22 51 BROOKVILLE OH         
    2    41 GENENE LUNSFORD     1:13:37 54 LEWISBURG OH          
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    42 RODNEY LUNSFORD     1:15:30 56 LEWISBURG OH          
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
    1    39 BRENDA WARD         1:03:44 62 WEST ALEXANDRIA OH    
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                Time    Ag City               St 
===== ===== =================== ======= == ===================== 


